
1 INISEY[

2 OLOFIPU SYrIEN H3  48 48

3 FILINOR YOUPI 4H  32 80

4 ACAMITU RIFLIONS 3A  74 154 K2 76

5 KTOARTU CRAMAIT A2  33 187

6 TRTTUUV KOLA D1  46 233

7 TTGIRTU VU G7  20 253

8 GCTERTU TIR I7  15 268

9 EEDEOST RECUT M3  33 301

10 ESLDNNU DEPOTEES K2  72 373

11 ELNMNER SUD 5D  22 395

12 EAENNEN KREML 1D  45 440

13 AEENEGS NAINE B1  23 463

14 MSUFEOX NAGEES L8  21 484

15 LEAMSO[ FEUX B7  43 527

16 TAAEOTU MAuSOLEE 11E 82 609

17 RIRDAEH AOUTATES 13E 60 669

18 RJIIRSE DAH 14D 30 699

19 ZLJBPWI RIRES 15A 25 724

20 ZPJLINE WEB 12K 26 750 BLITZ J10 42

21 LBPLJHE NIEZ C9  28 778

HE 10F 27 805

                                                    AMELIORABLE

Mot

FIPRONIL

lundi 13 juin 2022

Place PtsCoup CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


